Protective Sleeving
126
3
© 2015 IS-Group all rights reserved no unauthorised reproduction
RAYBRAID®
Tinned Copper or Nickel tubular braid
Electromagnetic Shielding

Tinned Copper or Nickel tubular braid
Electromagnetic Shielding
Raybraid 90
Diameter
of former
No. of
Carriers
Ends per
Carrier Strand Size Cable Bundle Pack
Size Part Number
mm AWG/mm Min(mm) Max (mm) m
3.0 (±0.13) 16 5 36/0.13 2.0 3.5 100 RAY-90-3.0
4.0 (±0.25) 16 7 36/0.13 3.0 5.0 100 RAY-90-4.0
5.0 (±0.25) 24 6 36/0.13 4.0 6.0 100 RAY-90-5.0
6.0 (±0.25) 24 7 36/0.13 5.0 7.0 100 RAY-90-6.0
10.0 (±0.25) 24 9 34/0.16 7.0 12.0 100 RAY-90-10.0
12.5 (±0.25) 24 10 34/0.16 11.0 13.0 100 RAY-90-12.5
15.0 (±0.38) 24 11 32/0.20 13.0 18.0 50 RAY-90-15.0
20.0 (±0.38) 36 7 32/0.20 17.0 23.0 50 RAY-90-20.0
25.0 (±0.38) 36 9 30/0.25 22.0 28.0 50 RAY-90-25.0
30.0 (±0.38) 36 9 28/0.32 27.0 36.0 50 RAY-90-30.0
Raybraid 101 and 103
Diameter
of former
No. of
Carriers
Ends per
Carrier Strand Size Cable Bundle Pack
Size Part Number
mm AWG/mm Min(mm) Max (mm) m
3.0 (±0.13) 16 10 38/0.10 2.5 5.0 100 RAY-10X-3.0
4.0 (±0.25) 24 7 36/0.13 3.5 7.5 100 RAY-10X-4.0
6.0 (±0.25) 24 9 36/0.13 4.5 9.5 100 RAY-10X-6.0
7.5 (±0.25) 24 14 36/0.13 7.0 14.0 100 RAY-10X-7.5
10.0 (±0.25) 36 12 36/0.13 8.0 22.0 100 RAY-10X-10.0
12.5 (±0.25) 36 15 36/0.13 11.0 24.0 100 RAY-10X-12.5
20.0 (±0.38) 48 16 36/0.13 16.0 38.0 50 RAY-10X-20.0
When X = Should be replaced with type of braid required i.e. RAY-101 or RAY-103
Part Number Example; RAY-103-7.5
Nickel plated copper braid supplied 7.5mm nominal inside Ø, supplied in 100m spools as standard.
Ordering Information